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TORTEROLO Michel
MARCHI Michel
CHALAYE Jean
SALMAGNE Joel
NEGREL Elise
NEGREL Philippe
BENKEMOUN Marie Claude
BENKEMOUN Paul
BOURASSEAU Jean - Paul
GUINET Patrice

DI PROSSIMO Philippe
MOUREN Raphael
RINGART Christine
DUBOIS Francoise
DANA Paul
CAMPOS Serge
THEPENIER Pascal
TRAVERSA Gilles
MONLOUBOU Corinne
LAFFITE Philippe
BERNARD Francoise
BERNARD Alain
RENOSI Marie Cecile
RODRIGUES Julio
LEFEVRE Michele
LEFEVRE Jacques
CAUJOLLE Mireille
RIVIERE Claudine
RIVIERE Guillaume
RIVIERE Philippe

544 211 085
540 705 157
528 042 128
042 384 371
528 328 365
543 373 359
042 058 025
042 765 042
048 580 311
525 316 338
541 787 166
537 612 174
530 655 391
523 960 092
519 396 086
524 142 287
515 822 069
041 390 379
511 198 368
041 169 120
519 206 307
526 668 260
511 947 236
520 582 201
519 736 155
003 400 135
049 831 193
527 810 157
527 811 156
527 809 150

45,0
28,0
37,0
52,0
36,4
31,4
27,3
21,3
30,8
34,4
28,9
24,3
54,0
29,2
23,0
26,2
27,7
54,0
54,0
19,0
37,2
16,5
50,4
14,1
27,7
17,0
13,6
19,5
34,0
21,9

Voici les premiers inscrits pour NANS

liste close le 5 décembre, pour 40 départs

Reste plus que 10 places 5 équipes

C/Compétions
J Louis & Claude




